Qllo
Klipspringer

Compliance with confidence

In Partnership vith

v | R

A =
STANDARDS CHJ 3( iuéléN

MANAGEMENT
S

0764

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE

DOC-

Gert. No 9705
180 9001

MO0O05 Stainless Steel Utensils and Equipment

Stainless Steel Utensils and Equipment

Product name and code:

Heavy Duty Scraper: P5230, P5250, P5280
Stainless steel clipboard: P8909, P8908-A3, P8908-A3/2,

Stainless steel ring binder: P8940,
Stainless steel Lever arch: P8945
Stainless steel ruler: P8952

P8940-A3

Trade names: Stainless Steel Detectable Utensils and Equipment

Applicable Products:

This statement refers to the products listed above are manufactured in the following grades of stainless steel

and intended for direct contact with food.

AISI Designation

European Standard Designation

Name Number
304 (Austenitic) X5CrNi18-10 1.4301
316 (Austenitic) X5CrNiMo17-12-2 1.4401
430 (Ferritic) X6Cr17 1.4016

Regulations and Standards

We confirm that the above mentioned products are suitable for use in contact with all food types

under any

condition of use and are in conformity with the applicable requirements of the following regulations

and
standards:

« Regulation (EC) n0.1935/2004 on Materials and Articles intended to come into contact with food.
« Specific metal release limits of the Council of Europe (COE) Resolution CM/Res (2013) 9 on metals
and alloys used in food contact materials.

Manufacture of these products is under quality control procedures meeting the requirements of

Regulation

(EC) no. 2023/2006 on Good Manufacturing Practice for materials and articles intended to come into

contact with food.

This Declaration is for the materials specified above. An updated statement will be
provided if the information on which the declaration is based changes or regulatory requirements

impact on its validity.

Date ofiissue 15-02-2018

Revision No. 00 Revised by SB

Authorised by S. Britton

Document No. DOC-M005 Page 1 of 2




Qllo e
Y518

L] [ ]
Klipspringer
0764 Cert. No 9705

GLOBAIS. UKAS 1 | e |8
2¢
Compliance with confidence 150 9001

Zwn

CALIBRATION

This document was prepared on behalf of Klipspringer Ltd and the information included is to the best
of our knowledge correct at the time of writing. Klipspringer offers the information within this
document as a guide only, they do not represent any guarantee of the prescribed products in the
sense of the legal guarantee regulations. It is the responsibility of the end user to ensure the items
purchased are suitable for the intended application.

Supplier/Importer: Klipspringer Ltd

Address: Rynor House, Farthing Road, Ipswich, Suffolk, UK. IP1 5AP
Telephone: 0044 (0) 1473 461800

Email/Website: info@klipspringer.com / www.klipspringer.com

Declaration of compliance in line with Annex 4 10/2011/EC
Sheena Britton
Technical Compliance Manager <\

Klipspringer Ltd “*:;t\
15-02-2018

Date of issue 15-02-2018 Revision No. 00 Revised by SB

Authorised by S. Britton Document No. DOC-M005 Page 2 of 2



mailto:info@klipspringer.com
http://www.klipspringer.com/

